
HART-91 Baseball  Roster 1991 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
18 Aguilar, John   6'0  161 RR SS 92 | 1 Miyata, Aron    5'8  148 RR 2B 94
12 Backman, Eric   5'9  152 LR 3B 91 | 5 Mori, Damon     5'6  173 RR OF 91
20 Beiers, Jeff    6'0  174 RR OF 93 | 7 Ewing, Ryan     5'10 154 RR IO 91
10 Delmatoff, Davis6'0  168 RR OF 93 | 10 Delmatoff, Davis6'0  168 RR OF 93
14 Distaso, Doug   6'0  172 RR 3B 92 | 12 Backman, Eric   5'9  152 LR 3B 91
37 Downen, Marty   6'6  189 RR 1B 91 | 14 Distaso, Doug   6'0  172 RR 3B 92
39 Ewan, Jeff      6'4  218 RR C  91 | 18 Aguilar, John   6'0  161 RR SS 92
 7 Ewing, Ryan     5'10 154 RR IO 91 | 20 Beiers, Jeff    6'0  174 RR OF 93
31 Halcovich, Keith6'6  190 RR P  91 | 21 Ray, Alan       5'8  157 RR OF 93
23 Kiester, Ted    6'0  152 RR 2B 92 | 23 Kiester, Ted    6'0  152 RR 2B 92
 1 Miyata, Aron    5'8  148 RR 2B 94 | 25 Wolff, Tom      5'9  168 RR C  91
 5 Mori, Damon     5'6  173 RR OF 91 | 31 Halcovich, Keith6'6  190 RR P  91
44 O'Brien, Shane  6'4  193 RR P  91 | 33 Stephenson, Gary6'0  152 RR P  93
21 Ray, Alan       5'8  157 RR OF 93 | 37 Downen, Marty   6'6  189 RR 1B 91
40 Simone, R.J.    6'2  205 RR OP 91 | 39 Ewan, Jeff      6'4  218 RR C  91
33 Stephenson, Gary6'0  152 RR P  93 | 40 Simone, R.J.    6'2  205 RR OP 91
25 Wolff, Tom      5'9  168 RR C  91 | 44 O'Brien, Shane  6'4  193 RR P  91
Head Coach: Bud Murray - 13th year at Hart: 31st year overall                       Hart9100
  Assistant Coaches: Bob Keown, Gary Spindt
   Scoreboard: Larry Fiscus, PA-Announcer: Don DeGroote, Scorebook: Bob Halcovich, Stats: Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-91  1991 Season
DAY   DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION       Game Type             TIME Score
Sat  3/02/91  Leuzinger     Hart         1991 El Segundo Tourney 11:00a 11-2
Tue  3/05/91  El Segundo    El Segundo   1991 El Segundo Tourney  3:15p  2-9
Fri  3/08/91  Hawthorne     Hart         1991 El Segundo Tourney  3:15a  5-3
Sat  3/09/91  Edison        Edison       1991 El Segundo Tourney 11:00a  7-8
Tue  3/12/91  Saugus        Hart          Non League Game         3:15p  5-1
Fri  3/15/91  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 1     7:00p  6-1
Tue  3/19/91  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 2     3:15p  3-7
Fri  3/22/91  Schurr        Schurr       Foothill League G# 3     3:15p  7-8 
Sat  3/23/91  Villa Park    Villa Park   Santa Ana Elks Tourney  11:00a 11-1 
Thu  3/28/91  Alhambra      Hart         Foothill League G# 4     3:15p  6-2 
Tue  4/02/91  Burroughs     Hart         Foothill League G# 5     3:15p  3-2 
Fri  4/05/91  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 6     7:00p 14-4
Tue  4/16/91  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 7     3:15p  5-2
Fri  4/19/91  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 8     3:15p  6-14
Sat  4/20/91  Century       Century      Santa Ana Elks Tourney  11:00a 10-2 
Tue  4/23/91  Schurr        Hart         Foothill League G# 9     3:15p  3-2
Fri  4/26/91  Schurr        Schurr       Foothill League G# 10    3:15p  9-2
Tue  4/30/91  San Gabriel   Hart         Foothill League G# 11    3:15p  5-8
Wed  5/01/91  San Gabriel   San Gabriel  Foothill League G# 12    3:15p  6-3
Fri  5/03/91  San Gabriel   San Gabriel  Foothill League G# 13    3:15p 10-4
Tue  5/07/91  Alhambra      Alhambra     Foothill League G# 14    3:15p  5-4
Fri  5/10/91  Alhambra      Hart         Foothill League G# 15    3:15p  7-6
Fri  5/17/91  Millikan      Hart         CIF-SS Div 5A 1st Round  3:15p  5-14

Hart9100.wk4
For Hart Baseball Stats Info Go To: http://www.HartBaseBallStats.com/  


